Metropolitan Life Insurance Comparoffice located at One Madison Aven Mortgage, dated March 9 L. Haynes, husband and wife—	ue, New York, N., 1971 .	N. Y., does	hereby ackn	owledge		a -
of Hall County, Nebraska		to said Me	tropolitan Li	fe Insurar	nce Company,	
covering land and premises situate in	the County of	Hall		State of	Nebraska	
being a Mortgage securing the payme	ent of	\$30,00	0.00		Dollars.	
duly recorded in the office of the Reg	ister of Deed	ls	of Hall		County,	
State of Nebraska , in E	3ook 153	of Mortg	ages, page	709	, is redeemed,	
paid off, satisfied, and discharged in	full					
In Witness Whereof, the Metropolit	an Life Insuran	ce Compan	y has cause	d these p	presents to be	
executed by D. W. MEINHOLD		, its	VICE-PRESIDE	VT .		
and its corporate seal to be hereto	affixed, this		day of Apr	il	. 19 83	
By D. W. WE VICE-PRESS	CINHOLD				Re	eg. of Deeds
ance Company, a New York Corpora of said corp ment, and he duly acknowledged th deed of said corporation. In witness whereof, I have hereunto s above written. Notary Public	eoration, and the ne execution of the et my hand and a	county and conally know same persone for fixed my off	in to me to bin who executed and on behalf	e the VIC ted the fo alf of and	nally appeared tan Life Insur- CE-PRESIDENT regoing instru- as the act and	

Mortgage Release of

Arkansas, Illinois, Kentucky, Minnesota, Nebraska

Loan X 14 84 10

Silve

Metropolitan Life Insurance Co.

to Wade J. Haynes and Virginia L.

Heynes, husband and wife

Entered as Document No

83-002282

STATE OF NETRASKA) Crystan Grantor Nomerical

*83 MAY 6 PM 3

COUNTY OF HALL

REG OF DEEDS

FM SA (9-76) Printed in U S A

Constant

RAS